
Name Department Email Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Special Instructions (optional)

Bales, Stevie Design + Visual Arts sbales@drury.edu 11am–1pm* & 3pm–5pm 11am–1pm 11am–1pm* 11am–1pm

*These Office Hours are in Lay 

Hall 204/206

Lowery, Todd Design + Visual Arts tlowery@drury.edu 2:50 - 4:35pm 11:30 - 1:15 2:50 - 4:35 11:30 - 1:15

also, T Th 4:15-4:45 first year 

studio HSA

Miller  Rebecca Design + Visual Arts rmiller01@drury.edu 12:00pm-3:00pm 10:00am-11:00am, 12:00pm-1:00pm 12:00pm-3:00pm 10:00am-11:00am, 12:00pm-1:00pm and by appointment

Noblett  Matt Design + Visual Arts mnoblett@drury.edu 11am-1pm 11am-12pm 11am-1pm 11am-12pm 11am-1pm (or by appointment)

Russo, Tom Design + Visual Arts trusso@drury.edu 10:00 - 1:00 10:30 - 12:30 10:00-1:00

Happy to meet at additional 

times; please email me as 

needed.

Warren, Jackie Design + Visual Arts jwarren@drury.edu 12-1:30 PAC 11-12:30 HSA 12-1:30 PAC 12-1:30 HSA 12-2:00 PAC

Whisenhunt, Blaine Design + Visual Arts jwhisenhunt@drury.edu 8-9, 12-1 4:15-5:15 8-9, 12-1 4:15-5:15 8-9, 12-1


